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My best 5 year rate is N e U et T
now 6.45% - the lowest  FE, < G | cgumy pmg DISE

3 Gl i'i':""i":?i:_ iy 1 Lots of rees & spring fed ponds is the setting for this almost 3000 sq. ft. bungalow on the 6th
in decadES! s o L Line, Halton Hills. This home's features go on forever, cedar & cathedral ceilings, floor-to-ceil-

BUNGALOW IN GEORGETOWN
This 3 bedroom bungalow is located in Georgetown within walking distance to the

ing fireplace, wrap-around decks, large eat-in kitchen, large living and dining room, large fami- S5 gy Features inCiuds large Satn kichen, large LIF. - Fieishod-Dasament vl

. st o e : : - Rec Room, 3 pc washroom, 4th bedroom, kitchen. Attached single car garage,
all me for details. A A * ly room & rec room, large M/B with skylights, sauna & hot tub room, lots of windows that cap- _ F00, & |
. . : DAVE KR USE ture the gorgeous surroundings. 22 x 22 heated workshop & garage. Call Dave Krause* to good size lot, roof new in ‘95 Priced at $157,900. Call Dave Krause to view.
Not intended to solicit properties already listed. Sales Rep* FIM1 54 96 RM281-96

LOOKING FOR
YOUR FIRST
HOME?
WHY PAY
SOMEONE ELSE’'S
MORTGAGE?

With only $6100 down (first time

. 5 home buyers) + $786.25/month

s I oo e S - it - | (P&l @ 6.65% fora 5 yr. term with

| s by T B i | 1 a 25 yr. amortization) you could

LOOK]NG FOH A DOUBLE CAR GAHAGE? __ S L NIRRT MR | bo enjoying home ownership. This

This 3 bedroom sidesplit located in Georgetown has many features. These include iSs) b AOUBEE 1AL S S T/H is over 1100 sq. ft. with fea- WARMTH OF WOOD

i in livi in livi ini : ol R  tUres including 2-1/2 washrooms, : , = T
ga[sn :::EJIHE::; ::1 t!;llggt;‘ﬂg;l;n hiﬂ;ml?:!g E_:I‘I rlllz‘::% ;Tfrﬂénﬂ::“eng FS?Ei.nblﬂg%r.ﬂﬁE; ey i y garage, W/l cﬂnsat etc. Priced at Flows out of this large bungalow. Features include vaulted beamed ceilings, large principal
roof, soffits, fascia & eaves in ‘91. The double car garage has an electric door o B 5121,900. Immediate occupancy rooms, cathedral ceilings, pined lined walls, woodstove in living room & kitchen, ceramics in
opener - opens its own electrical subbox. Lot is nicely landscaped. Priced at e I ' available. Call Dave Krause® (o SrBroe, FYG Qi Windgw. T SRl 100, GMacting £8-%48 k. fIodiic CRT ange win §
$189.900. Call Dave Krause* to view. RM301-96 S S T view. RM350-96 heated workshop. Gas heating. Priced at $209,000. Call Dave Krause* to view. RM270-96

ANOTHER HOME FOR
FIRST TIME HOME

| BUYERS

Are you tired of paying rent?
% Take a look at this alterna-
™ tive. This is a 3 storey T/H
that shows a 10+. Features

include C/A, woodburnin
B i L/ sarcint ool LOOKING FOR A 2 HOME COUNTRY ESTATE

AWENTIQN FIHST n“E HOME BUYERS s ' B Srd bEerDm in DESEmEHt l-hﬂ;l: :52:::::; tﬁﬂg}i?;:fzﬂﬂzu::}:?;;ﬁr:ﬁi?t:;FH;I;
Great 3 bedroom brick bungalow located on a quiet court in Acton. ' | FhE e ™ with a two piece washroom k- o | gf:”‘*’hgf_nﬂpﬂ"? e eih D
Features include hardwood floors, central air, 2 - 4 pc. washrooms. Great i i and a new gas furnace. v ca,:.mg:;arhg Eﬂﬂ'ﬂa hi’,‘f: i: EWQG;EE:
rec room with a wet bar. Attached single car garage, fenced yard close to 2 .| Priced at $124,900. Call . W 2800 sq. ft. stone Cape Cod style home. Other fea-
all amenities. Priced at $148,900. Call Dave Krause* to view. A L] Dave Krause* to view. o ek R I R e include pond, sione fences, traks through the

\ : : R T WP woods & a 25 ft. x 60 ft. garage/barn. Listed at
RM280-96 oS 5. : RM293-96 b PPN TR e | $699,000. Call Dave Krause® to view.  RM262-96
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ROYAL LEPAGE AWARD Of
s - SACELLENCTE

170 Guelph St., Georgetown

Royal LePage Real Estate Service Ltd., Broker | & BHEATHTAKIN G VIEWS FOR MILE g $369 500
E’LFU%H?U your proper f!j to over 22.000 ﬂ(]{f‘??h | MARY MAAN Overlooking Credit Valley, set well back from the road on a well treed fully fenced lot. Custom built raised

bungalow app. 3800 sq. ft. on two levels, open concept floor plan, large principal rooms finished to
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